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	Staff Member
	Phone Number
	Email Address
	Language

	Amil Syed
	647-296-0231
	asyed@ccscan.ca
	Hindi/Urdu/Gujarati

	Aqeela Talat
	647-296-0243
	atalat@ccscan.ca
	Urdu/Hindi/ Punjabi

	Bai Zhang
	647-296-5879 
	bzang@ccscan.ca
	Mandarin/ Cantonese

	Catherine Miranda

	647-296-0235

	cmiranda@ccscan.ca

	Tagalog


	Fachria Maliyar
	647-296-0236
	fmaliyar@ccscan.ca
	Farsi/Dari/Pashto

	Farhana Jogiat
	647-296-6145
	fjogiat@ccscan.ca
	Hindi/Urdu/Gujarati

	Gajenthini Selvarajah
	647-296-6753
	gselvarajah@ccscan.ca
	Tamil

	Jarece Estiaga

	647-296-6037
	jestiaga@ccscan.ca

	Tagalog

	Julia Jiang
	647-296-6572
	jjiang@ccscan.ca
	Mandarin/ Cantonese

	Maysa Salem
	647-296-0237
	msalem@ccscan.ca
	Arabic

	Muhanad Al Bender

	647-801-3222

	malbender@ccscan.ca

	Arabic

	Nasim Daya
	647-296-0245
	ndaya@ccscan.ca
	Gujarati/ Swahili/ Hindi/ Urdu

	Selvi Thiruchelvam
	647-296-0247
	sthiruchevam@ccscan.ca
	Tamil/ Sinhalese

	Susan Shi
	647-296-5903
	sshi@ccscan.ca
	Mandarin/ Cantonese

	Wen Zhang
	647-296-0248
	wzhang@ccscan.ca
	Mandarin/ Cantonese

	Zepure Askerjian

	416-550-3934

	zaskerjian@ccscan.ca
	Arabic



